I . MUNI Cl PALI DAD DE LAS CABRAS

CARRERA # 358
Peri odo 02/2013

Ap.
Pat er no
1 ACEVEDO

2 ACEVEDO
3 ALI AGA

4 ALLENDES
5 ARANCI BI A
6 ARAVENA

7 ARAYA

8 ARCS

9 ARRUE

10 BAEZA

11 CABEZAS
12 CANGU

13 CARRASCO
14 CARVAJAL
15 CASTI LLO
16 CASTRO

17 CASTRO

18 CONTRERAS
19 CONTRERAS
20 CORONADO
21 CORREA

22 DI AZ

23 DI AZ

24 ESCOBAR
25 ESPI NOZA
26 ESPI NOZA
27 FARI AS

28 FAUNDEZ

Ap
Mat er no
GONZALEZ

OSCRI O
MAL DONADO
FUENTES
VERDEJO
ARELLANO
Pl ZARRO
BRAVO
NUREZ
PEREI RA
BLANCO
TI BAN
ARROYO
CARVAJAL
PEREZ
ESPI NOZA
MAL DONADO
CABALLERO
CORREA
RODRI GUEZ
FUENTES
CASTANO
PARRA
Fl GUEROA
FLORES
M LLARES
DI AZ
GACI TUA

- DEPTO SALUD

Nonbr es

Norbr es
JORGE

CARCOLI NA
CARLCS
LESLI E
EDUARDO
VALESCA
CECI LI A
PAMELA
MARI A
ALEJANDRA
OSVALDO
CARMEN
MARI A
PRI SCI LA
MACARENA
MARI A
FABI OLA
W LLI AM
FERNANDO
JESSI CA
FI LOVENA
YOBANY
RAM RO
MARUET
SEBASTI AN
JAI ME
BERNABE
CLAUDI A

Ni ve
Horas  Funci 6n
000: 00 F/ 015
000: 00 ¢/ 015
000: 00 E/ 007
000: 00 E/ 015
000: 00 B/ 015
000: 00 B/ 015
000: 00 F/ 015
000: 00 D/ 008
000: 00 E/ 015
000: 00 D/ 012
000: 00 F/ 015
000: 00 B/ 015
000: 00 ¢ 015
000: 00 D/ 015
000: 00 B/ 015
000: 00 E/ 003
000: 00 B/ 015
000: 00 B/ 015
000: 00 D/ 009
000: 00 B/ 011
000: 00 E/ 015
000: 00 A 015
000: 00 A 015
000: 00 ¢/ 015
000: 00 ¢ 015
000: 00 F/ 015
000: 00 F/ 005
000: 00 ¢/ 015

F.lnicio

CaContrato
20- 12- 2004

15-02-2011
01-02-1988
15-01- 2013
01-03-2012
01-01-2008
11-01- 2010
22-06-1989
01- 09- 2009
01-02- 2004
01-01-2012
01-12-2009
03-02- 2005
13- 08-2007
04-12-2012
01-04-1987
01-01-2012
21-10- 2011
18-01-1994
03-02-2003
21-07-2008
04-06- 2012
01- 04- 2007
11-01-2012
04- 05- 2009
01-08-2007
01- 04- 1987
09-01- 2013

F. Term no

Contrato
31-12-9999

31-12-2012
01-12-9999
31-01- 0201
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
31-12-0201
01-11-2030
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
31-12-2012
31-12-2012
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-03- 0201

Mont o

| nponbl e

330, 395
377,525
575, 371
338, 869
671, 486
671, 486
158, 259
563, 093
338, 869
451, 410
300, 674
671, 486
377,525
363, 301
738, 636
232,661
669, 086
671, 486
509, 516
017, 620
338, 869
878, 810
898, 423
376, 253
403, 738
330, 395
611, 343
377,521

Mont o
No | mponi bl e

107, 874
0

128, 567
0

260, 000
384, 000
7,744
62, 615
15, 695
176, 408
5,221
290, 000
3, 300
20, 733
390, 500
0

316, 467
260, 000
240, 260
386, 931
0

915, 484
986, 710
75, 731
56, 942
188, 717
41, 552
0

Mont o

Brut o
438, 269

377,525
703, 938
338, 869
931, 486
1, 055, 486
166, 003
625, 708
354, 564
627, 818
305, 895
961, 486
380, 825
384, 034
1,129, 136
1, 232, 661
985, 553
931, 486
749,776
1, 404, 551
338, 869
1,794, 294
1, 885, 133
451, 984
460, 680
519, 112
652, 895
377,521

Mont o

Li qui do

210, 757
237,561
588, 949
277, 398
808, 294
904, 695
111, 480
492, 575
284, 450
301, 130
208, 958
515, 294
264, 422
227,819
991, 004
824, 656
833, 498
803, 527
552,576
958, 031
186, 584
524, 837
929, 743
332, 845
275,123
273, 586
315, 446
304, 433



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

FLORES
FLORES
FUENTES
GAETE
GAVBQOA
GARAY
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GUERRERO
GUTI ERREZ
| BARRA

| BARRA

| BARRA
JARA
LEON
MACHUCA
MADARI AGA
MAL DONADO
MANZANO
MARMOLEJO
MARTI NEZ
MEDI NA
MENESES
MESA

M RANDA
M RANDA
MONSALVA
MORAGA
MURI LLO
NAVARRO
NUREZ
OLEA
OLMEDO
ORELLANA

AGUI LERA
GUERRA
GONZALEZ
TREJO
CONTRERAS
ARAYA
ARRI AZA
SANCHEZ
ARACS
CONTRERAS
CONTRERAS
GONZALEZ
SOTO
MAURO
VEGA
MORENO
ACEVEDO
GALLEGUI LLCS
Cl STERNA
Pl NO
CASTAREDA
ARCE

ZUNI GA
SALI NA
CORNEJO
ESCOBAR
TELLO
SEPULVEDA
MJRI LLO
LARA
ACURA
CORNEJO
SOTO
FERNANDEZ

PACLA
JAQUELI NA
RODRI GO
TABI TA

| SAURA
JUAN
MARJCRI E
HI LDA

FELI PE
ALEXANDRA
MARI A
JUAN

ANA

XI MENA
CARLOS

M GUEL
LU'S
DAMARY
CLAUDI O
VERONI CA
SARA
CARMEN
FRANCI SCO
BERNARDA
CLAUDI A
ELI ANA
ROM NA
JUAN

MARI CELLA
DANI ELA
MARI A
PATRI Cl A
JESSI CA
RCSA

000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:

000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
44
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

E/ 015
D/ 005
F/ 015
¢/ 015
E/ 015
F/ 015
C/ 015
C/ 012
B/ 015
¢/ 015
¢/ 015
F/ 015
D/ 015
A 015
F/ 009
F/ 015
D/ 004
E/ 015
F/ 015
D/ 012
E/ 008
B/ 013
F/ 015
D/ 010
A/ 015
E/ 003
B/ 015
B/ 012
E/ 015
B/ 015
F/ 015
F/ 004
E/ 015
F/ 008

07-01-2013
01-04-1987
04-04-2012
16- 08- 2005
14-07-2008
17-05- 2011
10-01- 2012
18- 01- 2001
01-01-2012
01-09-2012
01-01-2010
01-04-2012
20-12-2004
02-06-2012
19-11-1993
01-01-2012
24-02-1983
01-04-2012
15-09- 2005
07-02-2002
01-04-1991
13-01- 2006
09-09- 2005
01-01-2002
01-06-2012
01-04-1987
06-01-2012
30- 03-2006
01-09-2010
07-05-2012
11-04- 2011
01-04-1987
01-01-2013
01-12-1988

31-03-0201
01-12-2030
30-12-2012
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
31-03-9999
31-12-2012
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
31-10-2012
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-03-9999
31-12-2012
01-11-2030
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-01-2013
01-12-2030

338, 869
646, 236
300, 085
377,525
338, 869
330, 395
376, 253
466, 652
669, 086
360, 528
377,525
342, 190
363, 301
878, 812
503, 921
329, 451
677,261
338, 200
330, 395
430, 098
524,610
844,767
342,779
484, 700
878, 812
114, 312
671, 488
907, 564
338, 867
671, 488
158, 256
558, 046
338, 870
240, 148

0

154, 238
72,350
14, 882
72,072
138, 182
11,582
0

260, 000
0

1, 650
60, 617
90, 700
839, 873
0
135,914
0

0
226,502
230, 934
59, 376
330, 000
135,921
232,031
620, 000
0

0
375,739
66, 528
330, 000
15, 488
189, 835
0

0

338, 869
800, 474
372,435
392, 407
410, 941
468, 577
387, 835
466, 652
929, 086
360, 528
379, 175
402, 807
454,001
718, 685
503, 921
465, 365
677,261
338, 200
556, 897
661, 032
583, 986
174,767
478, 700
716, 731
498, 812
114, 312
671, 488
283, 303
405, 395
001, 488
173, 744
747,881
338, 870
240, 148

277,398
371, 045
317,099
159, 644
240, 284
308, 378
290, 752
169, 527
805, 995
293, 686
176, 545
334,726
379, 929
538, 303
401, 345
320, 999
359, 592
117,331
489, 308
330, 377
286, 712
920, 655
297, 020
388, 319
325,131
738, 338
546, 362
102,572
267, 697
877,104
144, 036
311, 224
273, 265
151, 260



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

PENA

PI NO

PI NO

PI NTO

QUI NTANI LLA
QUI NTANI LLA
QUI NTANI LLA
REYES
REYES
RCDRI GUEZ
RQJIAS
RQJIAS
RQJIAS
RQJIAS
ROSALES
ROSALES
RUBI O
RUBI O
RUBI O
RUBI O

SAL DANA
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SEPULVEDA
SI LVA
SOTO
SOTO
SOTO
SOTO
TORO
TORO
TORO
URBANO
URSO

CASTI LLO
FERNANDEZ
FUENTES
ARANDA
ESPI NOZA
GARCES
QUI NTANI LLA
CACERES
REYES

NI Ko
ARAYA
CABEZAS
CARBALLO
ORMERO
DONCSO
GONZALEZ
ALI AGA
ALl AGA
GUTI ERREZ
RUBI O

Pl NO

QUI NTANI LLA
Rl VERA
ACEVEDO
RQIAS

ALl AGA
CALDERON
CERDA
OLEA
FERRAR|
MARTI NEZ
POBLETE
R QUELME
TOLEDO

ADRI ANA
ALFREDO
JUAN
MARI A
CARMEN
LU S

CRI STI AN
PABLO
LU S
LETIC A
MARCELA
ANGELI CA
FRANCI SCA
LUCI LA
CESAR
DANI EL
MARI A
VERONI CA
JEANETTE
CARLCS
CARCLI NA
NELLY
ROSSE
SAMUEL
TATI ANA
VI LMA

RI GOBERTO
MANUEL
RUTH
MARI A

TANI A
LU S
ROSSANA

000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

C/ 015
¢/ 015
D/ 002
B/ 015
E/ 013
D/ 008
E/ 015
A 015
C/ 015
¢/ 015
¢/ 015
F/ 015
F/ 015
F/ 010
F/ 015
F/ 005
D/ 009
D/ 009
F/ 013
F/ 015
¢/ 015
E/ 005
E/ 015
E/ 015
C/ 013
C/ 007
F/ 005
F/ 015
F/ 007
B/ 015
F/ 015
¢/ 015
F/ 015
E/ 011

01-01-2012
01-01-2013
01-04-1987
18-01- 2011
01-01-2005
01-02-2003
01-02-2010
03-07-2007
14-06- 2011
09-01-2007
20- 04- 2005
01-05-2002
01-12-2004
22-11-1994
04-08-2008
01-04-1987
18-04-1994
06- 05- 1995
08-09-2003
13-10- 2005
04-03-2008
01-12-1981
10-08- 2007
01-01-2010
13-03- 2007
04-11-1988
01-04-1987
01-09-2009
01-04-1987
01-02-2013
11-12-2008
01-01-2012
01-04-2009
01-01-1999

31-12-9999
31-03-2013
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
01-12-2030
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
30-04-2013
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
31-12-9999

376, 253
377,521
734, 343
671, 486
469, 337
539, 300
338, 869
941, 574
377,522
377,520
361, 796
158, 256
158, 256
216, 751
342,779
588, 786
534, 551
534, 551
347,470
300, 674
377,522
604, 216
338, 869
338, 869
436, 943
615, 199
530, 580
330, 395
251, 843
671, 486
342,779
376, 253
300, 674
609, 447

0

0

0

260, 000
133, 488
406, 280
76, 824
620, 000
0

1, 650
115, 530
7,744
15, 488
0

0

54, 100
167, 364
0

1, 650
104, 655
190, 018
87, 325
84, 269
14, 045
1, 650
146, 069
113,972
54, 100
0

260, 000
0

0
0
0

376, 253
377,521
734, 343
931, 486
602, 825
945, 580
415, 693
561, 574
377,522
379, 170
477,326
166, 000
173, 744
216, 751
342,779
642, 886
701, 915
534, 551
349, 120
405, 329
567, 540
691, 541
423,138
352,914
438, 593
761, 268
644, 552
384, 495
251, 843
931, 486
342,779
376, 253
300, 674
609, 447

285, 636
304, 433
334,710
805, 716
433, 653
841, 065
252, 826
375, 056
282,871
148, 260
162, 127
101, 034

94, 002
152, 381
120, 894
501, 780
419, 535
429, 747

92, 263
348, 584
289, 079
272,722
337, 567
286, 926
293, 638
637,919
534, 682
322, 239
118,714
816, 643
184, 085
307,173
202, 975
492, 102



97 VALDES

98 VALENZUELA
99 VALENZUELA
100 VALENZUELA
101 VARGAS

102 VENEGAS
103 VI DAL

104 VI DAL

105 ZUNI GA

MAL DONADO
Rl VANO

DI AZ
NUNEZ
REYES
FUENTES
RQIAS
SOBARZO
TEJIOS

JESSI CA
CAM LA
GOR A
GONZALO
ZO LA
ALEXI S
MONI CA
XI MENA
NATALI A

000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

C/ 015
B/ 015
E/ 015
E/ 008
D/ 009
B/ 012
B/ 015
B/ 008
C/ 015

20-12-2004
01-01-2013
01-09-2009
07-03-1991
01-05-1998
29-10- 2007
01-07-2009
15-11-1988
01-01-2005

31-12-9999
31-01-0201
31-12-2012
01-11-2030
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-12-9999

361, 796
671, 486
338, 869
1, 643, 958
534, 551
862, 010
719,170
1,158, 753
377,522

208, 227
260, 000
80, 916

0

0
409, 151
330, 000
346, 075
42,619

570, 023
931, 486
419, 785
1, 643, 958
534, 551
1,271,161
1, 049, 170
1, 504, 828
420, 141

344, 287
809, 294
194, 074
1,059, 173
349, 886
1,102, 849
687, 934
1,248,732
278,712



